
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Tabulation Sheet 
Date/Time of posting: September 23, 2014 / 09:00 AM 

 BUYER:  Brenda Christie 

PHONE:  816-387-2430 

 

TABULATION OF QUOTE NUMBER:  

NW-15-043 

 

BID OPENING DATE:                 AWARD: 

September 22, 2014                         Multiple 

TIME:  01:00:00 PM CST  

 

MUTTER FARMS 

 

NORRIS QUARRIES 

 

LEO O’LAUGHLIN, 

INC. 

HINNEN HAULING 

 

 

ITEM  QTY U/M 
DELIVERY 

LOCATION 
DESCRIPTION 

DELIVERED 

UNIT PRICE 

(per ton) / Total Cost 

DELIVERED 

UNIT PRICE 

(per ton) / Total Cost 

DELIVERED 

UNIT PRICE 

(per ton) / Total Cost 

DELIVERED 

UNIT PRICE 

(per ton) / Total Cost 

1 2,500 Ton Unionville 

Spec. 3 Aggregate 

for Surfacing--

Section 1006: 

Grade A or B. 

$18.20 

$45,500 

$17.88 

$44,700 

$17.88 

$44,700 

$18.69 

$46,725 

2 1,500 Ton Milan 

Spec. 3 Aggregate 

for Surfacing--

Section 1006: 

Grade A or B. 

$18.45 

$27,675.00 

$18.60 

$27,900 

$18.80 

$28,200 

$18.45 

$27,675 

3 1,000 Ton Princeton 

Spec. 3 Aggregate 

for Surfacing--

Section 1006: 

Grade A or B. 

$15.45 

$15,450.00 

$14.60 

$14,600 

$14.60 

$14,600 

$14.60 

$14,600 

4 1,000 Ton Princeton 

Spec. 8 Aggregate 

for Base—Section 

1007: Type 1 
$15.45 

$15,450.00 

$14.50 

$14,500 

$14.50 

$14,500 

$14.50 

$14,500 

A drawing was held to break the tie bids for Bid Items #1, #2, #3, and #4.  

Bid awards for highlighted items.  
 

Missouri Department of Transportation 

Northwest District 
Purchasing Department 

3602 North Belt Highway 

St. Joseph, Missouri 64506-1399 

 


