

Missouri Department of Transportation Northwest District Purchasing Department 3602 North Belt Highway St. Joseph, Missouri 64506-1399

Tabulation Sheet

Date/Time of posting: September 23, 2014 / 09:00 AM

BUYER: Brenda Christie PHONE: 816-387-2430 TABULATION OF QUOTE NUMBER: NW-15-043 BID OPENING DATE: AWARD: September 22, 2014 Multiple TIME: 01:00:00 PM CST					MUTTER FARMS	NORRIS QUARRIES	LEO O'LAUGHLIN, INC.	HINNEN HAULING
ITEM	QTY	U/M	DELIVERY LOCATION	DESCRIPTION	DELIVERED UNIT PRICE (per ton) / Total Cost			
1	2,500	Ton	Unionville	Spec. 3 Aggregate for Surfacing Section 1006: Grade A or B.	\$18.20 \$45,500	\$17.88 \$44,700	\$17.88 \$44,700	<u>\$18.69</u> \$46,725
2	1,500	Ton	Milan	Spec. 3 Aggregate for Surfacing Section 1006: Grade A or B.	\$18.45 \$27,675.00	\$18.60 \$27,900	\$18.80 \$28,200	\$18.45 \$27,675
3	1,000	Ton	Princeton	Spec. 3 Aggregate for Surfacing Section 1006: Grade A or B.	<u>\$15.45</u> \$15,450.00	\$14.60 \$14,600	\$14.60 \$14,600	<u>\$14.60</u> \$14,600
4	1,000	Ton	Princeton	Spec. 8 Aggregate for Base—Section 1007: Type 1	<u>\$15.45</u> \$15,450.00	\$14.50 \$14,500	\$14.50 \$14,500	\$14.50 \$14,500

A drawing was held to break the tie bids for Bid Items #1, #2, #3, and #4. Bid awards for highlighted items.